10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-4:15

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT

‘?‘Mental Health

California Suicide Prevention Plan Advisory Committee

Agenda
June 14, 2007
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Radisson Hotel, 500 Leisure Lane, Sacramento, CA 95815

Welcome

Introductions
Review: Agenda, Ground rules & Materials

CA Suicide Prevention Plan Background
and Purpose

Organization of Committee’s Work

Lunch

Suicide in California:
and Data Gaps
Presentation & Discussion

Incidence, Trends

Suicide Prevention Advocacy Network
(SPAN) Plan
Presentation & Discussion

Break

Overview of Initial Suicide Prevention
Planning Activities

Roundtable Discussions

* Provide feedback on draft plan framework

* |dentify additional resources/information
needed for planning

* Identify potential contributions to plan
from committee members

Public Comment

Next Steps and Summary

Elaine Bush, Chief Deputy Director,
DMH

Facilitators: Susan Sherry,

Deb Marois

Emily Nahat, Chief, Prevention and
Early Intervention Branch, DMH

Facilitators: Susan Sherry,
Deb Marois

Dr. Roger Trent, Chief, Injury
Surveillance and Epidemiology,
CA Dept. of Health Services

Mark Chafee, President, SPAN

Beverly Whitcomb, Mental Health
Program Supervisor, Prevention and
Early Intervention Branch, DMH

Advisory Committee

Facilitators: Susan Sherry,
Deb Marois

Note: Agenda items times are estimates and order of agenda items is subject to change.



